
Kirksville Livestock, LLC
24295 Benton Road • P.O. Box 242

Kirksville, MO 63501

UPCOMING SALES 
Proud to Serve Area Cattle Producers!

We Are Open on Sunday to Receive Your Livestock.
OCTOBER

Monday, October 23 - Special Cattle Sale
Saturday, October 28 - Mid-States Horse Sale 10:00 AM
Monday, October 30 - Special Cattle Sale

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 3 - Special Bred Cow Sale 6:00 PM
Monday, November 6 - Special Sheep & Goat Sale
Friday, November 10 - Greater Midwest Commercial 
	            Red Angus Female Sale 6:00 PM
Monday, November 13 - Special Cattle Sale
Friday, November 17 - Show-Me-Select Bred Heifer Sale   
                                       6:30 PM
Monday, November 20 - Regular Sale
Friday, November 24 - Galaxy Beef Black Friday Production 
                                      Sale 5:00 PM
Monday, November 27 - Special Cattle Sale

Check Website for Updated Listings: 
www.kirksvillelivestock.com

We Are Open on Sunday to Receive Your Livestock.
"Your Business is Very Much Appreciated." 

Phone For Information:
Patty Foster, Office 660-665-9804

Chuck Ambrosia 660-342-3530 
Caleb Randolph 641-919-8539
Harry Durflinger 660-341-1080

Mark Herbold 515-720-8667
Al Ashmead 660-216-8730

Doug Fleshman 660-626-7148
Daniel Smith 660-341-8396

Jeremy Jarman 660-341-9879
Cory Cook 660-651-7453

Email kirklivestock@marktwain.net
View our Website at www.kirksvillelivestock.com


